Fuviakoeg kavaméc XL - Alcudia 699,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

274

103

89

41

60

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links @@==»
Grau

Grau

Alcantara
Kopf-Verstellung
Metall

Wellenunterfederung
Sit&More
5677-ML-85021563K




